LG-300-LED
SEMI-RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Semi-recessed emergency lighting with aluminum
trim plate
•	 Designed for wall or ceiling mounting
•	 Features two fully adjustable L.E.D. heads

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Must specify input voltage and delay time
MODEL INTEGRAL HEADS OPTIONS
LG-300-LED	 2x1 2x1W L.E.D.
2x3 2x3W L.E.D.
220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
CAD-24 Caddy Bar
TD1 Time Delay
REM Remote Capability
HOUSING COLOR
B Black
W White
Ti Titanium
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE